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BRAZIL

COLOMBIA

ECUADOR

PERU

SOUTHERN CONE

CARIBBEAN

CENTRAL AMERICA & MEXCIO

Rodrigo Resende | UNICEF |
rdesousa@unicef.org

Isabella França | ADRA |
isabella.franca@adra.org.br

Valentín Estrada | UNICEF |
vestrada@unicef.org

Juan García | ACTION AGAINST HUNGER |
jcgarcia@co.acfspain.org

Paola Cipagauta | U. TEC. DE PEREIRA |
paolaa.cs86@gmail.com

Geovanna Reinoso | UNICEF |
greinoso@unicef.org

Luisana Morales | UNHCR |
moralelu@unhcr.org

Pablo Peña | IOM |
pabpena@iom.int

Rodrigo González | UNICEF |
rogonzalez@unicef.org

Daniele Ingratoci | COOPI |
coord.peru@coopi.org

Francisco Carlavan | RED CROSS |
fcarlavan@cruzroja.org.ar

| ASOVEN |
presidente@asoven.com.ar

Lormys Rojas | LAZOS DE LIBERTAD |
lazosdelibertad.org@gmail.com

NO DESIGNATED FOCAL POINTS

Alejandro Lujan | UNICEF |
alujan@unicef.org

Richard Haep | HELVETAS |
richard.haep@helvetas.org

Evelyn Bernal | IOM |
ebernal@iom.int

SECTOR IS NOT ACTIVE

Leonarda Degracia | RET AMERICAS |
l.degracia@retamericas.org

Kevin Ivanoff | ADRA |
kevin.ivanoff@adra.org.uy

Clara Aguirre | SEDHU |
coordinacion@sedhu.uy

ARGENTINA

Irene Van Rij | UNHCR |
vanrij@unhcr.org

Alena Samanez | IOM |
ssamanez@iom.int

ARUBA

COSTA RICA

BOLIVIA

Joeri Arion | IOM |
jarion@iom.int

CURAÇAO

MEXICO

PARAGUAY

Thais Moraes | UNHCR |
moraes@unhcr.org

Gumercindo Vasquez | IOM |
gvasquez@iom.int

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

PANAMA

URUGUAY

Eraina Yaw | IOM |
eyaw@iom.int

Gaulbert Sutherland  | UNICEF |
gsutherland@unicef.org

GUYANA

Miriam Aertker | UNHCR |
aertker@unhcr.org

Jewel Ali | IOM |
jali@iom.int

Alma Jenkins Acosta | UNICEF |
ajenkins@unicef.org

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

WASH CONTACTS

SUB-REGIONAL LEADS

CHILE

Alejandra Faivovich | UNHCR |
faivovic@unhcr.org 

Francisca Valdivia | IOM |
fvaldivia@iom.int

NATIONAL LEADS

Gaulbert Sutherland | UNICEF |
gsutherland@unicef.org

Omar Robinson | IFRC |
omar.robinson@ifrc.orgREGIONAL LEADS


